NCOIAM COUNTY COORDINATOR LIST 2014

County

Region

First Name

Last Name

Phone

Bertie

=

Connie

Vann

252.578.3013

Camden

Chowan

Currituck

Dare

Gates

Hertford

Connie

Vann

252.578.3013

Hyde

Northampton

Connie

Vann

252.578.3013

Pasquotank

Perquimans

Tyrrell

Washington

Beaufort

Carteret

Craven

Edgecombe

Greene

Halifax
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Jones

N

Lenoir

N

Martin

N

Nash

Onslow

Pamlico

Pitt

Wayne

Wilson

Bladen

Brunswick

Columbus

Cumberland

Duplin

Hoke

New Hanover

Pender

Robeson

Sampson

Sampson

Alamance

Caswell

Chatham

Durham
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Franklin

Granville

Harnett

Johnston

Lee

Moore

Orange

Person

Vance

Wake

Warren

Davidson

Forsyth

Guilford

Randolph

Rockingham

Rowan

Stokes

Anson

Buz

Parks

704.694.2790

Cabarrus

Robert

Leonard

704.786.9171

Mecklenburg

Sandy

Simpson

704.309.7617

Montgomery

Richmond

Scotland

Stanly

Union

Henry

Funderburk

704.622.3802

Alexander

Don

Austin

828.632.2172

Alleghany

Ashe

David

Blackburn

336.846.5631

Avery

Caldwell

Dale

Fisher

828.758.4081

Surry

Carolyn

Johnson

336.325.8188

Watauga

Deborah

Baird

828.264.4482

Wilkes

John

Triplett

336.262.7224

Wilkes 2

Johnny

Enloe

336.835.8433

Yadkin

Dennis

Shaw

336.679.8731

Burke

Catawba

Cleveland

Davie

Gaston

Iredell

Lincoln

McDowell

Polk
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Rutherford 8

Buncombe 9 Norma Melton 828.252.1864
Haywood 9 Mike Leslie 828.734-.449
Henderson 9 Paula James 828.693.4274
Madison 9 Lonnie Kent 828.206.3400
Mitchell 9 Neil Brown 828.766.5922
Transylvania 9 |Jim Felty 828.883.2270
Yancey 9 Joe Miller 828.682.2388
Cherokee 10

Clay 10

Graham 10

Jackson 10

Macon 10

Swain 10

9/24/2015
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Email

econnie50@live.com

econnie50@live.com

econnie50@live.com



mailto:econnie50@live.com
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buzzpa2003@yahoo.com

rleonard@cabarrusbaptist.com

sandyms@bellsouth.net

henry@unionbaptist.com

austinbc@bellsouth.net

domblackburn@gmail.com

dfisher@caldwellbaptist.org

rsjohnson@surry.net

threeforks@bellsouth.net

wilkesministryofhope@gmail.com

elbaptist@embargmail.com

domyadkin@yadtel.net
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nmelton@buncombebaptist.org

pastormike@charter.net

cbal877@gmail.com

lonniekent63@gmail.com

brownneil@bellsouth.net

jfelty@citcom.net

yba@trcemail.com




